
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

46 

65 

77 

4 

15 

11 

44 

34 

21 

#04 

81 

82 

85 

42 

Class 

FC 

P2 

P2 

FB 

P2 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

NCF 

FE 

FF 

FC 

P2 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

5 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Douglas Rocco 

Guil Twiss 

Anthony Autiello 

Todd Parks 

Paul Omichinski 

Steve Roux 

Edward Callo 

Chip Van Slyke 

Brian Farrell 

Joe Marcinski 

Jerry Streckert 

Raymond Boyer 

Tony Rolfe 

Joseph Rodomista 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

WDC 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

134246_1 

372064 

441504 

637268 

353339 

197647 

106714 

235178 

549062 

36360 

259931 

163151 

512204 

336292 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

40.942 

45.650 

51.181 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:12.173 

1:15.690 

1:14.458 

1:16.559 

1:12.447 

1:18.136 

1:19.115 

1:19.356 

1:22.092 

1:21.533 

1:20.627 

1:23.096 

Sponsor 

BLUE CHIP DIESEL 

Self 

RECON International 

Angie Oscar and Maris

Beaker the BLBDE 

MICROsystems 

PixMix Video Services 

Housatonic Racing De

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 0923 Time Final 0953 

Printed: 10/3/2020 9:55:36 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

40.942 

Avg. Speed 

82.305 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.173 

Best Speed 

84.796 

Best Lap by 

46 - Douglas Rocco 

NERRC Championship Weekend 

Grp 1 - FA-B-C-E-E2-F-X,CFC,NCF,FS,P1-2 

Race 2 #20-R-8361 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:05:27 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/3/2020 09:00 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Championship Weekend

Official Race Results


